
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Women 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine/3rd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

SPRING Josie210 42.4750.0 0.08.9 8.7 8.2 8.91 9.0

OLGA Poole 0.0 8.4 8.5 8.3 8.88.7 0.0 41.545

133.445

7.8 0.07.4 49.42510.3 7.5 7.87.6

15.375

15.545

15.225

16.900

15.100

17.8009.300

9.100

8.800

8.9

8.4

7.4

OWEN Grace204 40.9400.0 0.08.8 8.9 8.6 8.72 8.7

OLGA Poole 0.0 9.3 8.8 9.0 9.28.7 0.0 41.895

131.920

8.3 0.07.7 49.0859.7 8.0 8.08.0

13.940

14.095

13.785

18.000

16.000

17.5009.500

9.800

9.600

8.8

9.0

7.9

MOSELEY Lois201 39.8850.0 0.08.1 8.3 7.8 8.23 7.9
Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 9.4 9.0 9.0 9.39.2 0.0 42.890

131.495

8.1 0.07.7 48.7209.7 7.8 8.07.9

14.485

15.290

14.220

18.300

15.800

16.3009.100

9.300

9.000

8.3

9.1

7.9

SMITH Georgia209 40.7400.0 0.09.0 8.8 9.1 8.94 8.7

City of Liverpool RGC 0.0 8.4 8.4 8.4 7.98.2 0.0 40.575

129.565

7.9 0.07.4 48.2509.8 7.9 7.37.7

13.940

14.275

13.650

16.600

15.200

17.7009.100

9.700

9.600

8.6

8.1

7.5

ROBINSON Holly208 41.0750.0 0.08.2 8.7 8.6 8.55 8.5

Belle Vue Trampoline Club 0.0 9.0 8.7 9.1 9.08.9 0.0 41.825

129.350

7.4 0.07.4 46.4509.2 7.9 7.47.5

14.375

14.325

13.650

17.900

14.800

17.1009.600

9.600

8.800

8.6

8.4

7.1

VERDICCHIO Carys214 40.3850.0 0.08.4 8.3 8.5 8.86 8.4

Rotations 0.0 9.0 8.7 8.9 9.19.1 0.0 41.820

129.055

7.0 0.07.1 46.8509.1 7.2 7.47.6

14.085

14.120

13.650

17.900

14.300

16.9009.400

9.800

9.800

8.5

8.5

7.1

PARKINSON Katie205 41.0300.0 0.08.5 8.5 8.2 8.67 8.5
City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

0.0 7.8 8.6 7.8 7.97.7 0.0 40.435

127.735

6.8 0.06.6 46.2709.2 7.2 6.97.7

14.730

14.735

14.270

15.700

13.700

17.0009.300

10.000

9.100

8.6

8.2

6.7

GRAHAM Jessica195 40.0600.0 0.08.5 8.4 8.2 8.48 8.4
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.0 8.3 8.4 8.1 8.38.2 0.0 39.425

127.015

7.2 0.07.7 47.5309.6 7.7 7.67.9

13.860

13.825

13.730

16.500

15.300

16.8009.400

9.100

8.900

8.3

8.1

7.0

GALLACHER Sarah194 40.0600.0 0.08.6 8.6 8.0 8.69 8.0

Glasgow Trampoline Club 0.0 8.5 8.4 8.8 8.48.9 0.0 40.210

126.920

7.6 0.07.3 46.6509.0 7.0 7.17.4

13.560

13.710

13.350

16.900

14.700

17.2009.300

9.600

9.600

8.8

8.4

7.5

NEWCOMBE Freya203 39.7400.0 0.08.6 8.5 8.4 8.810 8.5
Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

0.0 8.2 8.4 8.4 8.48.3 0.0 40.290

125.210

6.8 0.07.1 45.1809.0 6.8 6.47.0

13.540

13.890

13.280

16.800

13.600

17.0009.200

9.600

9.300

8.5

8.4

6.7

WHITE Jessica215 39.6750.0 0.07.8 7.8 8.2 8.011 8.1
City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

0.0 7.8 8.3 8.0 7.88.1 0.0 39.090

124.355

6.6 0.07.3 45.5908.7 6.8 6.87.1

13.875

13.790

13.590

16.000

13.700

16.1009.700

9.300

9.600

8.2

8.0

6.9

PIPER Evangeline206 39.3150.0 0.08.4 8.1 8.3 8.512 8.5
City of Plymouth
Trampoline and

0.0 8.4 8.4 8.2 8.48.5 0.0 39.420

124.230

6.8 0.07.1 45.4959.1 7.3 7.37.4

12.915

13.120

12.695

16.800

14.400

16.9009.500

9.500

9.300

8.7

8.9

7.0
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Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
T

Score
E

Score
HD

Score
E6

HARRIES Bethan196 38.9150.0 0.07.4 7.5 7.6 7.713 7.5

Team Twisters 0.0 7.4 7.7 7.6 7.57.6 0.0 38.830

123.095

6.8 0.06.9 45.3509.1 6.9 6.46.7

13.915

13.930

13.450

15.100

13.500

15.1009.900

9.800

9.300

7.6

7.2

6.7

STOBBART Rebecca211 38.0700.0 0.07.9 8.1 7.9 8.014 7.9

Apollo Trampoline Club 0.0 8.1 8.0 8.2 8.27.9 0.0 38.900

121.485

7.0 0.07.2 44.5158.7 6.8 7.06.7

12.970

13.300

12.615

16.100

13.900

15.8009.300

9.500

9.300

7.9

7.8

6.9

MULLIGAN Rhianna202 0.0000.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.015 0.0
City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

0.0 8.5 8.4 8.3 8.58.4 0.0 40.870

88.480

7.4 0.06.8 47.6109.2 7.5 7.27.5

0.000

14.570

14.110

16.800

14.600

0.0000.000

9.500

9.700

0.0

8.3

7.1

DOMINEY Laura192 41.6800.0 0.08.9 8.8 8.8 8.816 8.6

OLGA Poole 0.0 8.6 8.7 8.6 8.78.7 0.0 41.700

83.380

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

14.580

14.700

0.000

17.400

0.000

17.6009.500

9.600

0.000

8.9

8.8

0.0

MACRIDES Talia198 36.6900.0 0.07.4 7.6 7.7 6.817 7.2
Quayside Trampoline &
Gym Club

0.0 7.9 7.8 8.2 7.67.7 0.0 37.730

74.420

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

12.690

12.930

0.000

15.500

0.000

14.7009.300

9.300

0.000

7.3

7.7

0.0

YATES Hannah216 39.1150.0 0.08.5 8.1 8.1 7.918 7.9
Stoke Trampolining &
Gymnastics Club

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.000

39.115

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

13.815

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

16.2009.100

0.000

0.000

8.2

0.0

0.0

ROBERTS Rhiannon207 38.2750.0 0.07.9 7.8 8.0 7.919 7.7

Dharma Gym for All 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.000

38.275

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

13.375

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

15.8009.100

0.000

0.000

8.4

0.0

0.0

CAVANAGH Emily190 0.0000.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.020 0.0
City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.000

0.000

0.0 0.00.0 0.0000.0 0.0 0.00.0

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.0

0.0

0.0
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